C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N

components are used in support of our
five-year guarantee.
COMPONENTS
Illuma build and maintain strong relationships
with suppliers to ensure the highest quality
components are used in support of our
five-year guarantee.
COMPONENTS
Transformers and Power Supplies for Illuma products in
SELV (Safety extra low voltage) circuits. Manufactured to all
relevant Qa standards and EMC recommendations.
TRANSFORMERS &
POWER SUPPLIES
                                                                   RaTIng          LaMP LOaD             DIMEnSIOnS             WEIgHT
                                                                      (Va)                     (W)                        L x W x H
LVTB300MOD-WH                                  300              150-300             245 x 197 x 83             4.38kg
Toroidal Transformer
For use with downlight, surface mounted
LV spotlights, and LV track.
•   Fusing on primary input
•   Thermal cut-out on secondary circuit
•   Compatible with inductive load dimmer
                                                                   RaTIng          LaMP LOaD             DIMEnSIOnS             WEIgHT
                                                                      (Va)                     (W)                        L x W x H
LVTE60                                                    60                 20-60               150 x 48 x 44             0.126kg
LVTE105                                                 105               35-105               150 x 48 x 36             0.144kg
LVTE105/ELDD        Dali Dimmable         105               35-105               170 x 45 x 32             0.170kg
LVTE150                                                 150               50-150               225 x 55 x 44             0.350kg
LVTE210                                                 210              100-210              225 x 55 x 44             0.350kg
Electronic Transformer
For use with downlight, surface mounted
LV spotlights and LV track.
•   Short circuit and overload protection
•   Soft start feature to protect lamp filament
•   Surge protection up to 1.5kW
•   Compatible with all types of dimmer
•   Loop in/out primary terminals
•   Multiple outlet secondary circuit wiring terminals
                                                                   RaTIng          LaMP LOaD             DIMEnSIOnS             WEIgHT
                                                                      (Va)                     (W)                        L x W x H
350ma                     PSL03350                 3                    1-3                  55 x 20 x 39              0.030kg
350ma                    *PSL12350               12                  6-12                168 x 39 x 30             0.115kg
350ma                     PSL18350                18                 10-18               153 x 31 x 67             0.300kg
700ma                     PSL03700                 3                   1- 3                  55 x 20 x 39              0.030kg
700ma                     PSL12700                12                  6-12                168 x 39 x 30             0.115kg
700ma                     PSL18700                18                 10-18               153 x 31 x 67             0.300kg
Accessories
                               PSE6350(1000)        350mA 6 way extension box (1m lead) c/w 3 x PSP350
                             PSP350                    1 x close-loop plug for 350mA
                             PSE2700(1000)        700mA 2 way extension box (1m lead)